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COLORADO

7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

9:30-10:30
10:30 a.m.
12:00

1:30 p.m.

3:00 - 3:30
3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

ASA 2022 Summit
Overall Schedule

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Registration Open - Breakfast Available and Exhibits Open
Welcome and Announcements

Morning Sessions Begin
There will be a mix of 90 min and 3 hour sessions

Break and Exhibits
Morning Sessions Resume or New 90 min session
Lunch (Lunch ready at 11:30) for Exhibitors

Afternoon Sessions Begin
There will be a mix of 90 min and 3 hour sessions

Break and Exhibits
Afternoon Sessions Resume
Drawings

TopGolf

TRAINING TO NEW HEIGHTS




