



## ASA 2022 Summit Overall Schedule

Saturday, January 22, 2022

7:00 a.m.	Registration Open - Breakfast Available and Exhibits Open
8:00 a.m.	Welcome and Announcements
8:05 a.m.	Morning Sessions Begin There will be a mix of 90 min and 3 hour sessions
9:30 -10:30	Break and Exhibits
10:30 a.m.	Morning Sessions Resume or New 90 min session
12:00	Lunch (Lunch ready at 11:30) for Exhibitors
1:30 p.m.	Afternoon Sessions Begin There will be a mix of 90 min and 3 hour sessions
3:00 - 3:30	Break and Exhibits
3:30 p.m.	Afternoon Sessions Resume
5:00 p.m.	Drawings

5:30 p.m. TopGolf